

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1563 OF 2007 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSCN. OF INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHY.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 05/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Chetna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on admission. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Stay of refund in the meantime.

of the Mr. Sanjay Kapur, advocate waives notice on behalf
respondent No.1.

vit Counter affidavit to be filed within three weeks. Rejoinder affida
may be filed in one week thereafter.

List thereafter.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER