

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1563 OF 2007

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSCN. OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHY.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 30/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter Affidavit may be filed before 7 th
December, 2007.

List the matter on 7th December, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar